B&R Enclosures
MINER ME
brenclosures.com.au
  Technical Information – Miner ME   1
Miner ME
1000 Volt Mining and Industrial Enclosures
ORDERING GUIDE
• Suitable for 1000 volt applications.
• 100 micron UV resistant modified polyester paint finish.
• Suitable for temperatures -10ºC to +60ºC.
• Specially designed flat faced gutter.
• External pintle hinges for easy door removal.
• Conformity, Approvals:
Lloyds Register #06/10007 (E2)
• Manufactured from 2mm thick zinc coated steel.
• Powdercoated French Blue or X15 Orange.
Comes standard with:
• Steel mounting pan powdercoated white
• Chromed steel lock with 7mm square steel insert (NI020)
• Earth strap kit
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number External Internal Mounting Pan Opening
French Blue X15 Orange
Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Usable Depth*
(D)
Height
(E)
Width
(F)
Height
(G)
Width
(H) No. of Locks Weight (kg)
ME06043 ME06043/RO 600 400 310 278 530 300 540 320 1 22.0
ME06063 ME06063/RO 600 600 310 278 530 500 540 520 1 30.0
ME08063 ME08063/RO 800 600 310 278 730 500 740 520 2 38.0
ME08083 ME08083/RO 800 800 310 278 730 700 740 720 2 49.0
ME10083 ME10083/RO 1000 800 310 278 930 700 940 720 2 59.0
ME12083 ME12083/RO 1200 800 310 278 1130 700 1140 720 2 69.0
ME10103 ME10103/RO 1000 1000 310 278 930 900 940 920 2 71.0
* Mounting pan to inside of door
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Front View Side View  Front View
(Door Removed)
A
B
G E
H
F
C
D
See Page 2 for a range of
lock options available for
the Miner ME range.i
FR
EN
C
H
B
LU
E
X
15
IP
66
2   Technical Information – Miner ME
Standard Locks
Enclosure